
                                                    Date  5/30/25          Page     1

                                                    Primary Account        8320015006

           Humphrey & Associates, Incorporated

           11 Sunken Mine Road

           Putnam Valley NY 10579

CHECKING ACCOUNTS

            Account Title: Humphrey & Associates, Incorporated

  Business Checking                          Number of Enclosures                 11

  Account Number                8320015006   Statement Dates   5/01/25 thru  6/01/25

  Beginning Balance                 740.33   Days in the statement period         32

      5 Deposits/Credits         63,338.00   Average Current                7,178.20

     34 Checks/Debits            29,156.27   Average Collected              5,521.95

  Service Charge                     20.00

  Interest Paid                        .00

  Ending Balance                 34,902.06

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

  Date      Description                       Debit       Credit           Balance

   5/01 Check               1717             280.00-                         460.33

   5/06 Transfer CH x8231 to                              300.00             760.33

             CH x5006 TMID:64c4e115-2020-4

   5/07 PHONE PYMT CAPITAL ONE               500.00-                         260.33

            CCD 9541719387

   5/09 Check               1718             280.00-                          19.67-

   5/09 Overdraft Fee - Paid                  38.00-                          57.67-

   5/12 Remote Deposit                                  3,000.00           2,942.33

   5/14 Transfer CH x5006 to                 250.00-                       2,692.33

             CH x8231 TMID:1c2655b7-3ced-4

   5/14 INSPREMIUM Wilton Re- InsP           108.28-                       2,584.05

            PPD 7941516991

   5/14 Check               1719             140.88-                       2,443.17

   5/15 Transfer CH x5006 to                 500.00-                       1,943.17

             CH x5014 TMID:9387360a-c864-4

   5/15 Bill Paid-A T AND T MOBILI            53.49-                       1,889.68

            onf #3188

   5/15 PAYMENT    EXXONMOBIL                104.00-                       1,785.68

            PPD CITIGPUFDR

   5/15 Check               1720             280.00-                       1,505.68

   5/16 W/D SVC 1151 05/16/25 Card             2.00-                       1,503.68

            PAI ATM

   5/16 ATM W/D 1151 05/16/25 0000           102.50-                       1,401.18

            PAI ATM
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  Business Checking                       8320015006  (Continued)

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

  Date      Description                       Debit       Credit           Balance

            157 BRYANT POND RD

            MAHOPAC       NY C#4307

   5/16 Check               1686             300.00-                       1,101.18

   5/19 Incoming Wire STRATEGIC FIRE C                 10,000.00          11,101.18

            ORP

   5/19 INCOMING WIRE FEE 86247435            15.00-                      11,086.18

   5/19 Transfer CH x5006 to               2,000.00-                       9,086.18

             SV x8743 TMID:b1e47000-c4ae-4

   5/19 Transfer CH x5006 to               4,000.00-                       5,086.18

             CH x5014 TMID:4b5b485d-5703-4

   5/19 Bill Paid-PETER LUGARS STE           222.02-                       4,864.16

            OUSE Conf #3194

   5/20 Check               1721             195.00-                       4,669.16

   5/20 PREM-PMT   GENWORTH LIFE N         2,036.31-                       2,632.85

            PPD 1222882416

   5/21 PARKING TK NYC FINANCE                50.00-                       2,582.85

            CCD 1136400434

   5/22 Check               1722             280.00-                       2,302.85

   5/23 Check               1723             391.28-                       1,911.57

   5/28 ATM Check Deposit                              50,000.00          51,911.57

   5/28 Check               1687           1,250.00-                      50,661.57

   5/28 34658      ONDECK CAPITAL2         1,764.51-                      48,897.06

            CCD 880983410C

   5/28 Overdraft Fee - Uncollecte            38.00-                      48,859.06

   5/29 Reverse UCF Item Charge                            38.00          48,897.06

   5/29 Outgoing Wire The Northern         7,500.00-                      41,397.06

            st Company

   5/29 OUTGOING WIRE FEE 13154               25.00-                      41,372.06

   5/29 ATM W/D 1304 05/29/25 0013           300.00-                      41,072.06

            TOMPKINS - PUTNA

            21 PEEKSKILL HOLLO

            PUTNAM VALLEY NY C#4307

   5/29 Check               1724             280.00-                      40,792.06

   5/29 PHONE PYMT CAPITAL ONE               300.00-                      40,492.06

            CCD 9541719387

   5/29 As per Michael                     3,000.00-                      37,492.06

   5/30 Check               1688           2,550.00-                      34,942.06

   5/30 Service Charge                        20.00-                      34,922.06

   5/30 Cash Mgmt Services Fees               20.00-                      34,902.06

--- CHECKS PAID THIS STATEMENT ---

  Date    Check No                   Amount Date    Check No                   Amount

   5/16      1686                    300.00  5/01       1717*                  280.00

   5/28      1687                  1,250.00  5/09       1718                   280.00

   5/30      1688                  2,550.00  5/14       1719                   140.88

* Denotes missing check numbers
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  Business Checking                       8320015006  (Continued)

--- CHECKS PAID THIS STATEMENT ---

  Date    Check No                   Amount Date    Check No                   Amount

   5/15      1720                    280.00  5/23       1723                   391.28

   5/20      1721                    195.00  5/29       1724                   280.00

   5/22      1722                    280.00

* Denotes missing check numbers

DAILY BALANCE INFORMATION

  Date                Balance Date                Balance Date                Balance

   5/01               460.33   5/15             1,505.68   5/23             1,911.57

   5/06               760.33   5/16             1,101.18   5/28            48,859.06

   5/07               260.33   5/19             4,864.16   5/29            37,492.06

   5/09                57.67-  5/20             2,632.85   5/30            34,902.06

   5/12             2,942.33   5/21             2,582.85

   5/14             2,443.17   5/22             2,302.85

                                                           Total For           Total                                                           Total For           Total                                                           Total For           Total                                                           Total For           Total

                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date

   Total Overdraft Fees                                       $38.00         $190.00   Total Overdraft Fees                                       $38.00         $190.00   Total Overdraft Fees                                       $38.00         $190.00   Total Overdraft Fees                                       $38.00         $190.00

   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00

SERVICE CHARGES

  Date      Description                                     Amount

   5/30     Maintenance Fee                                20.00

Locally focused. A world of possibilities.
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Check: 1686 $300.00 5/16/2025 Check: 1686 $300.00 5/16/2025 Check: 1687 $1,250.00 5/28/2025

Check: 1687 $1,250.00 5/28/2025 Check: 1688 $2,550.00 5/30/2025 Check: 1688 $2,550.00 5/30/2025

Check: 1717 $280.00 5/1/2025 Check: 1717 $280.00 5/1/2025 Check: 1718 $280.00 5/9/2025

Check: 1718 $280.00 5/9/2025 Check: 1719 $140.88 5/14/2025 Check: 1719 $140.88 5/14/2025

Check: 1720 $280.00 5/15/2025 Check: 1720 $280.00 5/15/2025 Check: 1721 $195.00 5/20/2025

Check: 1721 $195.00 5/20/2025 Check: 1722 $280.00 5/22/2025 Check: 1722 $280.00 5/22/2025
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Check: 1723 $391.28 5/23/2025 Check: 1723 $391.28 5/23/2025 Check: 1724 $280.00 5/29/2025

Check: 1724 $280.00 5/29/2025

Printed 5/30/2025




